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Electric Guitar

Electric Bass

Drum Set

Piano

Poly Synth

∑

∑

ϖϖ
∑

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ
3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3Ο

Œ Œ Œ ‰ ‰ ιœ
3

A

Œ Œ Œ ‰ ‰ ιœ
3

ϖϖ
∑

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ
3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ
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8 - A Missing Child
From Sasquatched! The Musical

Words and Music by Phil Darg
Tempo = ca. 120

©2015 by Phil Darg

[w/ ad lib flams. etc.]
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∀

∀

∀

∀

∀

∀
E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰3 3 3 3

chi ld is mis sing! A chi ld is mis sing!
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰3 3 3 3

ϖϖ
3 ∑

∑
3 ∑

ϖ
3

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3 3 3 3

Yes I see you get it now! A

Œ Œ Œ ‰ ‰ ιœ
3

ϖϖ
∑

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ
3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

- - - -
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∀

∀

∀

∀

∀

∀

∀
E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

5

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3 3 3

chi ld is mis sing! A chi ld is mis sing! We've
5

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3 3 3

ϖϖ
5 ∑

∑
5 ∑

ϖ
5

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ ‰ œ ιœ ‰ ‰ œ ‰ œ ιœ ‰ ‰3 3 3 3

got to act fast and how!

∑

ϖϖ
∑

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ Ιœ
3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ Œ œ Œ
Yes yes

˙ ˙
˙̇ ˙̇

˙̇ ˙̇∀
˙̇ ˙̇

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3
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∀

∀

∀

∀
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

8

œ œ Ιœ ‰ œœ
yes yes yes! A

8

œ œ œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

8

œœœ œœ œœœ∀ œœœ
œ œ œ œ

8 œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
8

œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3ε

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! He

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ
may be loose and

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

∑
˙̇ ˙̇

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

- -
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

12

œ œ Ιœ ‰ œœ
run ning wild! A

12

œœ∀ œœ œœ œœ

˙̇ œœ œœ
12 ∑

˙̇ ˙̇

12 Ó Œ œ

œ œ œ œ
12

œ
œ ‰œ œ ‰œ œ

œ ‰œ œ ‰œ
3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰œ œ ‰œ œ

œ ‰œ œ ‰œ
3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! This

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰œ œ ‰œ œ

œ ‰œ œ ‰œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ
in ci dent has

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

∑
˙̇ ˙̇

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰œ œ ‰œ œ

œ ‰œ œ ‰œ
3

3

3

3
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31
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

16

œ œ
got us

16

œœ∀ œœ

œœ œœ
16 ∑

œœ œœ
16 ∑

œ œ
16

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

œ Œ Ó
riled!

œ Œ Ó

ϖϖ

ϖ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3
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∑

∑

ϖϖ
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3 3 3

∑
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

19

œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ3 3 3 3

Ev' ry par ent al ways knows their
19

œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ3 3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇
19 ∑

∑
19 ∑

œ œ œ œ
19

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ œ œ ιœ ‰3
3 3

prec ious child is al ways at risk

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ œ œ œ3
3 3

˙̇ œœ œœ
∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ
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3
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D. S.
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Lead

21

œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ3 3 3 3

fear that's fed by T V news they'll
21

œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ œ ιœ3 3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇
21 ∑

∑
21 ∑

œ œ œ œ
21

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ œ œ ιœ ‰3
3 3

dis ap pear so sud den and quick

œ Ιœ œ Ιœ œ œ œ œ
3

3 3

˙̇ œœ
œœ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

23 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ Ιœ ‰3 3 3

phone the po lice and then start an a lert!
23 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ3 3 3

˙̇ œœ
œœ

23 ∑

∑
23 ∑

œ œ œ œ
23 x

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

x

3
3

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ Ιœ ‰3 3 3

Sco ur the bush es and crawl through the dirt!

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ3 3 3

˙̇ œœ
œœ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ
x

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

x

3
3

3
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

25 Ó − œœ
A

25 ˙̇̇∀ Œ œœ

ϖϖ
25 ∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3 3

25 Ó Œ œ

−˙ œ
25

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
x
œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3
3

3
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œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! Call

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

3
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D. S.

Pno.

Lead

28

œ œ œ œ
nine one one it

28

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

28 ∑
˙̇ ˙̇

28 ∑

œ œ œ œ
28

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ Ιœ ‰ œœ
must be dialed! A

œœ∀ œœ œœ œœ

˙̇ œœ œœ
∑

˙̇ ˙̇

Ó Œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! The

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3
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33

E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

32

œ œ œ œ
pro per forms they

32

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

32 ∑
˙̇ ˙̇

32 ∑

œ œ œ œ
32

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

3

3

œ œ
will be

œœ∀ œœ

œœ œœ
∑

œœ œœ

∑

œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

œ Œ Ó
filed!

˙ Ó

ϖϖ

ϖ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3Ο

∑

∑

ϖϖ
∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3 3 3

∑

ϖ

œ
œ
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œ
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

36

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ ιœ ‰3 3 3

Think of the ra tings we'll gen er ate
36

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ œ
3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇
36 ∑

∑
36 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ Ιœ ‰3 3

3

œ Ιœ œ œ Ιœ œ
3 3

36

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ ιœ ‰3 3 3

we'll be so big I can hard ly wait

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ œ
3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇

∑

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ Ιœ ‰3 3

3

œ Ιœ œ œ Ιœ œ
3 3

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

38 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ ‰3 3 3

to tal sen sa tion it tugs at the heart
38 œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇
38 ∑

∑
38 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Ιœ ‰

3 3 3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3

38

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ιœ ‰3 3 3

tale of a fam' ly that's co ming a part

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
3 3 3

˙̇ ˙̇

∑

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Ιœ ‰

3 3 3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ3 3

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ
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3
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E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

40 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ Ιœ ‰3 3 3

high light the dra ma and cap ture the tears
40 œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ∀ œœ∀ œœ3

3 3

˙̇ œœ
œœ

40 ∑

∑
40

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ3
3 3

œ œ œ œ
40 x

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ

x

3
3

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ3 3 3 3

tit i late view ers and play on their fears of a

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ∀ œœ∀ œœ œœ œœ3
3 3 3

˙̇ œœ
œœ

∑

∑
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ3

3 3 3

œ œ œ œ
x
œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ

3
3

3

3
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∀

∀

∀

∀

∀
E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

42 œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

42 œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇
42 ∑

œœ œœ œœ Œ
42

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
42 x

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3ε

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! All

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ
of the facts have

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

∑
˙̇ ˙̇

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

œ œ Ιœ ‰ œœ
been com piled! A

œœ∀ œœ œœ œœ

˙̇ œœ œœ
∑

˙̇ ˙̇

Ó Œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ
3

3

3

3

- - -
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31

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.

Pno.

Lead

46 œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œœ
mis sing child! A

46 œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇
46 ∑

œœ œœ œœ Œ
46

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
46

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

3

3

œœ œœ Ιœœ ‰ œ
mis sing child! The

œœ œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ ˙̇

∑
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

3

3

œ œ œ œ
sus pects soon will

œœ œœ œœ œœ
˙̇ ˙̇

∑
˙̇ ˙̇

∑

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ

œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3

3

3

œ œ
be pro

œœ∀ œœ

œœ œœ
∑

œœ œœ

∑

œ œ

œ
œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ

3

3
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33

33

33

33

33
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33

33

E.Gtr.

E.B.

D. S.
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